Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "ENGINE COVERS 4 CYLINDER SILVER"

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 1000

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

301513

© Copymaght Trurmph Dessges Lid



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "ENGINE COVERS 4 CYLINDER SILVER"

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 1000

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1260340-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN COVER, CLUTCH. OUTER 1
1 1260360-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN COVER, CLUTCH, OUTER 1
2 1260450-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN FITTING, CLUTCH COVER 1
3 3600045-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN 'O'RING 1
4 T1260206 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN GASKET,CLUTCH COVER 1
5 T3331102 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BOLT,HHF,M6 X 25,S/S 18
6 T3000005 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN DOWEL, DIA 6.0x16 2
7 1260380-T0301 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 27 HHel PAD, SOUND SUPPRESSION 1
8 1260390-T0301 CpoK IOCTaBKH 0T 27 IHel PLATE, SOUND SUPPRESSION 1
9 T3331040 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH g&%EW’TPT'PAN/ HD MBX1X12 5
10 1260400-T0301 CpOK IocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH SEAL CLUTCH COVER 1
11 1260370-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN COVER, CLUTCH, INNER 1
12 3330521-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN SCREW, TORX M6 X 25 4
13 3330522-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN SCREW, TORX C'SUNK M6 X 16 1
14 1260103-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN COVER, SPROCKET 1
14 1260105-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN SPROCKET COVER 1
15 1260028-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN GASKET, SPROCKET COVER 1
16 1260134-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH DIPSTICK, 3 & 4 CYL 1
16 1260125-T0301 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 27 HHel OIL FILLER CAP & DIPSTICK 4CYL 1
17 T3600130 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 27 gHEeH O RING 1
18 3800041-T0301 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH BEARING, NEEDLE 1
19 3600008-T0301 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN OIL SEAL 1
20 3200024-T0301 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH BOLT M6 X 40 4
21 3200025-T0301 CpoOK IoCTaBKu OT 27 fHEH BOLT M6 X 50 1
22 T3000101 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEN DOWEL,HOLLOW,8X14 2
23 1260067-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN COVER, CRANKSHAFT RHS 1
24 1260068-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN GASKET, COVER RHS 1
25 T3205063 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X16,SLV 13
26 1260160-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN LHS CRANKSHAFT COVER, 4 CYL. 1
26 1260069-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN COVER,CRANKSHAFT,LH,4 CYL 1
27 1260078-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH LH CRANK COVER GASKET, 4 CYL. 1
28 T3900001 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 27 HHeH LABEL, GEAR POSITION 1
29 3330525-T0301 CpoK IT0CTaBKH OT 27 JHEU SCREW, C'SUNK M6 X 25 1
30 T3600240 Cpok mocraBkH OT 27 gHEH SEAL,OIL,14X.5X28.4X6.5 1
31 1260480-T0301 CpoK nocTask ot 27 mHeit II;}?[STICI\IRGANKSHAFT COVER 1
32 T3000101 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHeH DOWEL,HOLLOW,8X14 2
34 T3550021 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 19 gHel Washer. M14 1
35 T3900166 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 gHeH LABEL,CRANK CVR,DIAGRAMATIC 1
35 3907165-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN LABEL, CRANK COVER, LH, BR,PT 1
35 3904165-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN LABEL, CRANKSHAFT COVER 1




35 3902165-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN LABEL, CRANKSHAFT COVER 1
35 3900165-T0301 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 27 fHe LABEL, CRANKSHAFT COVER 1
36 3200024-T0301 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 27 HHeH BOLT M6 X 40 2
36 T3331102 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN BOLT,HHF,M6 X 25,S/S 4




